Hacienda October 2017 Police Report

Case Number
2017-00039403
2017-00040110
2017-00040404
2017-00040423
2017-00040476
2017-00040501
2017-00040698
2017-00040712
2017-00040794
2017-00040798
2017-00040861
2017-00040939
2017-00040946
2017-00041034
2017-00041053
2017-00041220
2017-00041406
2017-00041410
2017-00041666
2017-00041766
2017-00041796
2017-00041927
2017-00041934
2017-00042100
2017-00042139
2017-00042270
2017-00042274
2017-00042402
2017-00042489
2017-00042503
2017-00042654
2017-00042678
2017-00042809
2017-00042891
2017-00043136
2017-00043206
2017-00043538
2017-00043558
2017-00043747
2017-00043843
2017-00043900
2017-00043931
2017-00044124

Reported Date

10/01/17
10/05/17
10/06/17
10/07/17
10/07/17
10/07/17
10/09/17
10/09/17
10/09/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
10/11/17
10/12/17
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/15/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/17/17
10/17/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/20/17
10/20/17
10/21/17
10/22/17
10/22/17
10/23/17
10/24/17
10/25/17
10/25/17
10/27/17
10/28/17
10/29/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/31/17

Occurred Incident Type
INCIDENT

VANDALISM

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
VC VIOLATION
ASSAULT/BATTERY
FOUND PROPERTY

DRUG VIOLATION
INCIDENT

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
LOST PROPERTY
INCIDENT

FRAUD

WARRANT ARREST
VANDALISM

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
SEX OFFENSES

GRAFFITI OFFENSE

FRAUD

THEFT FROM STRUCTURE
MAIL-IN/FAX REPORT
GRAFFITI OFFENSE
INCIDENT

VC VIOLATION

FRAUD

WEAPONS VIOLATION
TOW

DRUG VIOLATION

THEFT

INCIDENT

DOMESTIC BATTERY
VANDALISM

MAIL-IN/FAX REPORT
ASSAULT/BATTERY
CRIME REPORT

AUTO THEFT

INCIDENT

WARRANT ARREST
FRAUD

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
DRUG VIOLATION

Location

5748 OWENS DR

4863 WILLOW RD

5724 W LAS POSITAS BL
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4125 HOPYARD RD

5240 GENOVESIO DR
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR
5724 OWENS DR

4473 WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

5700 OWENS DR

4225 HACIENDA DR

4256 ZEVANOVE CT

4770 WILLOW RD

VENETO CT /SIENA ST
4555 HOPYARD RD

5850 OWENS DR

5856 OWENS DR

4500 BLOCK HOPYARD
5601 W LAS POSITAS BL
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4433 WILLOW RD

5601 W LAS POSITAS BL
3590 FLORIAN ST

W LAS POSITAS BL / HACIENDA DR
4855 HOPYARD RD

4433 WILLOW RD
STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR
5756 OWENS DR

4555 ROSEWOOD DR

4433 WILLOW RD

5736 OWENS DR

SIENA ST / GEORGIS PL
4825 HOPYARD RD

5810 OWENS DR

5712 OWENS DR
HACIENDA DR / STONERIDGE DR
4433 WILLOW RD

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5976 W LAS POSITAS BL
HOPYARD RD / CORONADO LN



